VENTILATION SYSTEM
21-26-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HAP        SECTION TITLE
OCT 10/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
21-26-01-01
CEILING ASSY-FWD ENTRY (GALLEY VENTILATION MUFFLER ONLY)

OCT 15/08HAP
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
16A
 ..HOUSING- 031200 155 214N3060-4
    SUPPLIER CODE: 968999
     V89954
 .PLENUM ASSY-LOWERED CLG 031200 260 214A2109-7
   POSITION DATA: 968999
    AFT
  ATTACHING PARTS
 .SCREW 031200 865- BACS12GU3K5
 968999
 .WASHER 031200 870- BACW10P6AL
 968999
  -------*-------
 ..NUTPLATE 031200 275 F51753-3CD
    SUPPLIER CODE: 968999
     V15653
    SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
     BACN10KE3DCD
    OPTIONAL PART:
     NS202495-02
     V80539
   ATTACHING PARTS
 ..RIVET 031200 480- BACR15BA3AD4C
 968999
   -------*-------
 ..PLENUM 031200 185 214A2109-2
 968999
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
21-26-51-16A
21-26-51
FIG. 16A
PAGE 2
OCT 15/08HAP
	21-26, VENTILATION SYSTEM
	21-26-01-01, CEILING ASSY-FWD ENTRY (GALLEY VENTILATION MUFFLER ONLY)
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 1
	21-26-01-01B, CEILING ASSY-FWD ENTRY (GALLEY VENTILATION MUFFLER ONLY)
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 1
	21-26-50-01, DUCT INSTL-LAV A COLD AIR AND SUPPLY AIR PROVISIONS
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A
	PAGE 1
	21-26-51-01, DUCT INSTL-FWD GALLEY VENT
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 1
	21-26-51-02, DUCT INSTL-AFT LAV/GALLEY VENT
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A
	PAGE 0B
	PAGE 1
	PAGE 2
	PAGE 3
	21-26-51-09, DUCT INSTL-WITH LAV/GALLEYS VENT
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A